

M.A.C.C. – 18 of 2018
C.N.R. No.WBBB05-000257-2018

19

14-07-2022

Today is fixed for ex party hearing.

The petitioner files a petition praying for time for ex parte hearing on the ground stated in the petition. Perused the petition. Heard. Considered. The prayer for time is allowed. So the case is adjourned.

Fix : **10-11-2022** - for ex party hearing.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Chakrabarti
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Chakrabarti
Judge
M.A.C.C. Tribunal.
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB 00818